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
DPE : C. Réf. : 327105. Charges/an : 1608 €. ›› Large 2-bed on the 3rd fl oor 
of a new residence, living room and kitchen onto South facing terrace, 
crossing and bright, 2 bedrooms with closets, basement parking. Near 
transport (tram, train) and shops. EPC: C. Ref.: 327105. Charges/yr : 1608 €.

NICE RIQUIER   299 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche clinique St George, studio en étage élevé, pièce à vivre et cuisine 
indépendante aménagée et équipée sur une belle terrasse avec vue dégagée, 
cave. Vendu loué 600 € HC, (ch : eau froide et chaude, chau� age gardien).
DPE : B. Réf. : 327731. Charges/an : 2370 €. ›› Near Clinic St George, studio on 
high fl oor, living room and fully fi tted and equipped kitchen onto a terrace 
with open views, basement. Sold rented € 600 without charges. (charges: 
cold and hot water, heating, guard). EPC: B. Ref.: 327731. Charges/yr : 2370 €.

NICE CIMIEZ/RECTORAT   165 000 €S

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche faculté des Sciences dans résidence au calme, 4P ensoleillé, 
séjour/cuisine ouvrant sur terrasse Ouest avec une belle vue dégagée 
sur les collines, les chambres sur terrasse Est, SDB, WC, cave. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 323943. Charges/an : 2940 €. ›› Near Science Faculty in a quiet 
residence, sunny 3-bed, living room/kitchen opening onto West facing 
terrace with a beautiful view over the hills, bedrooms overlooking East facing 
terrace, bathroom, wc, cellar. EPC: NC. Ref.: 323943. Charges/yr : 2940 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   359 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dernier étage, 2P, 54m2 lumineux et calme, idéalement situé, séjour 
et cuisine ouvrant sur balcon, vue dégagée collines, chambre, SDB, 
garage, cave, proche transports et commerces. DPE : NC. Réf. : 326592. 
Charges/an : 2352 €. ›› Top fl oor, 1-bed, 54m2 bright and quiet, ideally 
located, living room and kitchen opening onto balcony, clear view 
over hills, bedroom, bathroom, garage, basement, close to transport 
and shops. EPC: NC. Ref.: 326592. Charges/yr : 2352 €.

NICE LE PORT   295 000 €2P
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Résidence de standing avec piscine, Rez-de-jardin calme et lumineux, 
décoré avec goût, cuisine US équipée, toutes les pièces ouvrant sur 
terrasse de 70 m², sans vis-à-vis, garage, proche commodités. Lots : 82. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 3983va. Charges/an : 2640 €. ›› Residence with swimming 
pool, garden level, quiet and bright, tastefully decorated, fi tted kitchen, 
all rooms opening onto a terrace of 70 m² without opposite, garage, 
close to facilities. Lots: 82. EPC: D. Ref.: 3983va. Charges/yr : 2640 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   420 000 €3P

WWW.ESPACE-IMMOBILIER.COM

N
IC

E

86, Boulevard de Cimiez
06000 Nice 

 espace.immo@free.fr

04 93 53 82 82 

Résidence standing, vaste appartement traversant, agréable séjour 
lumineux ouvrant sur terrasse, ensoleillée, calme, 3 grandes chambres, 
salle de bains et salle d’eau. Garage et cave. DPE : NC. Réf. : 4195va. 
Charges/an : 3840 €. ›› Upmarket residence, large apartment, 
nice bright living room opening onto a terrace, sunny, quiet, 
3 bedrooms, bathroom and shower room. Garage and cellar.  EPC: NC. 
Ref.: 4195va. Charges/yr : 3840 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   395 000 €4P

Dans résidence récente de standing, sécurisée avec piscine, 
appartement refait à neuf, bénéfi ciant de prestations luxueuses, calme 
total, vaste terrasse, proche toutes commodités, cave, possibilité garage. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 2282. Charges/an : 1938 €. ›› In a new high-standard 
residence, secure, with a swimming pool, renovated apartment with 
luxury features, absolutely quiet, large terrace, close to all amenities, 
basement, possibility garage. EPC: D. Ref.: 2282. Charges/yr : 1938 €.

NICE COEUR CIMIEZ   285 000 €2P

Dans belle résidence, au cœur d’un parc, superbe appartement 
traversant, confortable terrasse Sud, calme, cave. Possibilité parking. 
DPE : D. Lots : 370. Réf. : 3933va. Charges/an : 4490€. ›› In a 
nice residence, nestled in a park, superb crossing apartment, 
comfortable south facing terrace, quiet, cellar. EPC: D. Lots: 370. 
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
design, spacious living room and large equipped family kitchen, garage and 
parking spaces, very quiet. EPC: D. Ref.: 2552VM. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   1 280 000 €V
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39 Ter Bd de Cimiez - Le riviera Palace
06100 Nice 

 grandbleu@wanadoo.fr
04 93 91 04 32

À SAISIR

NOUVEAUTÉ

Villa 8 pièces + 2 pièces indépendant dans secteur calme et résidentiel. 
Jardin arboré, piscine, grande terrasse. Double garage et parking pour 
3 véhicules, double vitrage, climatisation, chau� age mixte. Foncier : 
2300 €. DPE : D. Réf. : 1525. ›› 8 room villa + separate 1-bed in quiet 
residential area. Garden, swimming pool, large terrace. Double 
garage and parking for 3 cars, double glazing, air conditioning, mixed 
heating. Land: € 2300. EPC: D. Ref.: 1525.

FALICON AIRE ST-MICHEL   749 000 €V

JARDIN 43 M2

NOUVEAUTÉ

Villa 228 m², 9 pièces. Double séjour 62 m², grande cuisine équipée, wc, 
cellier, cave et double garage. 1er : 2 chambres, sdb, 2 wc, dressing 12 m². 
2ème : 3 chambres, sdd, wc. 3ème : Salon d’été. Foncier : 3000 €. DPE : D. 
Réf. : CH70. ›› Villa 228 m², 9 rooms. Double living room 62 m², large 
fi tted kitchen, toilet, pantry, cellar and double garage. 1st: 2 bedrooms, 
bathroom, 2 toilets, dressing 12 m². 2nd: 3 bedrooms, shower room, wc. 
3rd: summer lounge. Land: € 3000. EPC: D. Ref.: CH70.

NICE CIMIEZ   1 550 000 €V

Proche centre ville, 2P, 53m2. Salon 21m2,  chambre, cuisine équipée, 
salle de bains, balcon donnant sur une cour au calme absolu, expo 
Ouest, cave. Foncier : 850€. Lots : NC. DPE : D. Réf. : 1358. Charges/an : 
840 €. ›› Near downtown, 1-bed 53m2. 21m2 living room, bedroom, 
kitchen, bathroom, balcony overlooking a very quiet courtyard, West 
expo, cellar. Land: € 850 €. EPC: D. Ref.: 1358. Charges/yr : 840 €.

NICE CIMIEZ GEORGES V   239 000 €2P

Résidence des jardins de Cémenelum, T3 au calme, 73m2, rez de 
jardin. Séjour et cuisine US équipée meublée intégrée, 2 chambres, 
SDB, WC, parking, cave. Foncier : 1300€. Lots : NC. DPE : D. Réf. : 1458. 
Charges/an : 4320 €. ›› Residence of the Cemenelum gardens, quiet 
2-bed, 73m2, ground fl oor. Lounge and fi tted kitchen, fi tted open 
kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, toilet, parking, cellar. Land tax: 
€1300.  EPC: D. Ref.: 1458. Charges/yr : 4320 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   395 000 €3P

74,8m2. Séjour 22,7m2, terrasse 15m2, vue verdure. 2 chambres au calme. 
Cuisine équipée sur balcon. SDB, WC indépendant, dressing. Volets électriques. 
Garage en sus, cave. Gardien. Foncier : 1400€. Lots : NC. DPE : D. Réf. : 1362. 
Charges/an : 3456 €. ›› 2-bed 74,8m2. 22,7m2 living room, 15m2 terrace, 
clear view over greenery. 2 quiet bedrooms. Fitted kitchen onto balcony. 
Bathroom, separate toilet, dressing. Electric shutters. Garage, basement. 
Keeper. Land tax: €1400. EPC: D. Ref.: 1362. Charges/yr : 3456 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   398 000 €3P

BELLE TERRASSE

VUE MER

Étage élevé, 4 pièces sur terrasse 15m2, vue mer. 3 chambres avec 
placards. Cuisine meublée et équipée. Double vitrage. Cave. Parking 
collectif. Garage en sus. Foncier : 1361€. Lots : NC. DPE : E. Réf. : 1204. 
Charges/an : 2424 €. ›› Upper fl oor, 4-room onto a 15m2 terrace, 
sea view. 3 bedrooms with closets. Furnished and equipped kitchen. 
Double glazing. Cellar. Communal parking lot. Garage as an option. 
Property tax: € 1361. Lots: NA. EPC: E. Ref.: 1204. Charges/yr : 2424 €.

NICE CIMIEZ CARAVADOSSI   419 000 €4P
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NICE CIMIEZ
3, Place du Cdt Gérome - 06100 Nice 

 grandbleu@wanadoo.fr

04 93 85 83 32 

NOUVEAUTÉ

Au calme et en dernier étage d’une petite copropriété sécurisée, 
charmant 2 pièces 47 m² ouvrant sur large terrasse avec vue verdure. 
Possibilité d’acquérir un garage et un parking. DPE : NC. Réf. : 385. ›› 
Quiet and top fl oor of a small secure building, charming 1-bed 47 m² 
opening onto a large terrace overlooking greenery. Optional garage 
and parking. EPC: NC. Ref.: 385.

NICE      183 000 €2P
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
with open kitchen, 2 bedrooms with closet, bathroom, basement, 
garage. Lots: 197. EPC: D. Ref.: 11222310. Charges/yr : 2640 €.

NICE OUEST   299 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Beau cachet, 2P, complètement rénové et meublé, climatisation 
réversible. Beaucoup de rangements, cheminée, belle cuisine équipée. 
Nbre de lots : 60. DPE : D. Réf. : 12450523. Charges/an : 1560 €. 
›› Charming 1-bed, completely renovated and furnished, air 
conditioning. Lots of storage space, fi replace, fi tted kitchen. Lots: 60. 
EPC: D. Ref.: 12450523. Charges/yr : 1560 €.

NICE CENTRE      230 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche Hôpital l’Archet, dans résidence avec piscine, au dernier étage, 4P avec 
terrasse expo Sud, 3 chambres, cuisine séparée et équipée, 2 salles d’eau. Garages 
et cave. Actuellement loué jusqu’au 31/08/16. Loyer 1566,89 € Lots : 50. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 8993025. Charges/an : 4620 €. ›› Near L’Archet hospital, in a residence 
with swimming pool, on the top fl oor, 3-bed with South facing terrace, separate 
fi tted kitchen, 2 bathrooms. Garages and basement. Currently rented until 
08/31/16. Rent € 1566.89 Lots: 50.  EPC: D. Ref.: 8993025. Charges/yr : 4620 €.

NICE OUEST      735 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Très beau 3P, excellent état, belle résidence, au calme. Terrasse sur 
jardins et vue mer latérale. Beau séjour lumineux, cuisine équipée, 
2 chambres, SDB. Parking, cave. Lots : 100.  DPE : D. Réf. : 11715529. 
Charges/an : 4320 €. ›› Lovely 2-bed in excellent condition, beautiful 
home, quiet. Terrace overlooking gardens and lateral sea view. 
Bright living room, kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom. Parking, cellar. 
Lots: 100.  EPC: D. Ref.: 11715529. Charges/yr : 4320 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   459 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans immeuble standing  3P traversant. Terrasse de 13m2 avec vue mer latérale. Séjour 
spacieux avec cuisine américaine, 2 chambres, SDB avec WC, SDE et WC séparé. Très 
belles prestations. Cave. Possibilité parking sous-sol. Lots: 65. DPE : C. Réf. : 12066911. 
Charges/an : 2400 €. ›› In a luxury building, a double-oriented 3-room. 13m2 
terrace with sea view. Spacious living room with open kitchen, 2 br, bathroom with 
WC, shower room and separate WC. Nice features. Cellar. Underground parking 
possibility. Lots: 65. EPC: C. Ref.: 12066911. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR   580  000 €3P
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RIVIERA CONSEIL
88, Bd de Cessole - 06100 NICE 

 info@rivieraconseil.com

04 93 51 71 71 

WWW.RIVIERACONSEIL.COM

N
IC

E

Dernier étage. Atypique et très agréable 3P de 57 m² traversant disposant 
de 2 grandes terrasses de 25 et 20 m² avec triple exposition et vue dégagée. 
Très bon état, lumineux, calme. Cave. Grand garage en option. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 327916. Charges/an : 1800 €. ›› Top fl oor. Atypical and very nice 
2-bed of 57 m² through with 2 large terraces of 25 and 20 m² with 
triple exposure and clear view. Very good condition, bright, quiet. Cellar. 
Option: large garage.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 327916. Charges/yr : 1800 €.

NICE CHAMBRUN   222 600 €3P

Proche St-Barthélémy, dans résidence de standing, spacieux 3P de 78 m² 
traversant en étage élevé, séjour ouvrant sur terrasse ensoleillée, 2 belles 
chambres au calme avec balcon. Proche tramway. Vue dégagée ville et verdure. 
DPE : E. Réf. : 328903. Charges/an : 3300 €. ›› Near St Bartholomew, in a 
luxury residence, spacious 2-bed 78 m² through on high fl oor, living room 
opening onto a sunny terrace, 2 bedrooms with balcony, quiet. Near tram. 
Open view of city and greenery.  EPC: E. Ref.: 328903. Charges/yr : 3300 €.

NICE CESSOLE   273 000 €3P

Dans petite copropriété de bon standing beau 4 pièces d’angle de 82m², 
séjour ouvrant sur balcon/terrasse de 11m², cuisine indépendante aménagée, 
entrée spacieuse (coin bureau possible) balcon, proche commodités cave. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 307548. Charges/an : 2160 €. ›› In an upmarket building, nice
4 room apt. in angle of 82m², living room opening onto a balcony/terrace 
of 11m², separate fi tted kitchen, spacious entrance (possible corner o�  ce), 
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